11:18 am Mon 20 May, 24

RHS Basketball Boys C-Team

Date Start Event Name Location

Mon 12/07/2015 7:15 pm FR JV Boys Basketball Mt Spokane @ Rogers C2 Team |Rogers High School
Tue 12/08/2015 3:45 pm C-Team Boys Basketball Mt. Spokane @ Rogers Rogers High School
Mon 12/14/2015 7:15 pm FR JV Boys Basketball Rogers C2 Team @ Mt Spokane |Mt Spokane Gym
Wed 12/16/2015 7:15 pm C-Team Boys Basketball Mead @ Rogers Rogers High School
Thu 12/17/2015 3:45 pm Boys C-Squad Basketball Deer Park @ Rogers Rogers High School
Mon 01/04/2016 7:00 pm C-Team Boys Basketball Rogers @ Mead Mead High School
Mon 01/11/2016 7:00 pm C-Team Boys Basketball Rogers @ G-Prep Gonzaga Prep

Tue 01/12/2016 5:30 pm C-Team Boys Basketball Rogers @ Mead Mead High School
Thu 01/14/2016 6:00 pm Boys C-Squad Basketball Rogers @ Deer Park Deer Park

Thu 01/21/2016 7:15 pm C-Team Boys Basketball G-Prep @ Rogers Rogers High School
Fri 01/22/2016 3:45 pm C-Team Boys Basketball Rogers @ Mt. Spokane Mt Spokane Gym

Thu 01/28/2016

7:15 pm

C-Team Boys Basketball Mead @ Rogers

Rogers High School




